JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. JU/Exam-2/2013 /8250

// REVISED TIME-TABLE //

Dated : 31/12/2013

Time table for the examination of

B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) First, Third, Fifth, Seventh, Ninth Semester
(Regular/Ex-student/ATKT) Exam December 2013

Time :11.00 A.M. to 02.00 PM

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) First Sem. (Regular/Ex-student/ATKT)

Date Day Paper Name of Paper
Code
07-01-2014 Tuesday 101 General English (Regular/ATKT)
11-01-2014 Saturday 102 | Political Science-1 (Major) (Regular/ATKT)
13-01-2014 Monday 106 Law of Contract (Regular/ATKT)
18-01-2014 Saturday 103 History-I (Minor) (Regular/ATKT)
20-01-2014 Monday 101 General English  (for II Chance ATKT student)
24-01-2014 Friday 104 Economics-I (Minor) (Regular/ATKT)
25-01-2014 Satur day 105 Law of Torts inch.1ding motor vehicle accident &
consumer protection laws (for ATKT)
31-01-2014 Friday 106 Constitutional Law (Regular/ATKT)

e - g ur 3ifea Rdw Rem-Rrdet &1 araesr 33t

(Time : 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM)

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Third Sem. (Regular/Ex-student/ATKT)

Date Day Paper Name of Paper
Code
10-01-2014 Friday 301 | Political Science-III
17-01-2014 Friday 302 | History-III
23-01-2014 Thursday 303 | Hindi-I
29-01-2014 | Wednesday 304 | Economics-III
04-02-2014 Tuesday 305 Jurisprudence (Legar Method, Indian Legal
System and Basic Theory)
08-02-2014 Saturday 306 | Family Law-I (Hindu Law)
30-01-2014 Thurday 304 | Company Law (For ATKT)

e - g R 3ifha ey Ren-frdert =t smaew 331

(Time : 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM)




2y

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Fifth Sem. (Regular/Ex-student/ATKT)

Date Day Paper Name of Paper
Code

08-01-2014 | Wednesday 501 I;olliélljzlcfmence—v (Major) Comparative Govt.
15-01-2014 | Wednesday 502 | Hindi Language
71-01-2014 Tuesday 503 Environmental Laws
27.01-2014 Monday 504 | Labour & Industrial Law
01-02-2014 Saturday 505 Law of Crime-I (Indian Panel Code)
07-02-2014 Friday 506 Fundamentals of Computer Applications

e - g ur 3ifea Ay fRem-fordell &1 sraesr 3=t

(Time : 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM)

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Seventh Sem. (Regular/Ex-student/ATKT)

Date Day Paper Name of Paper
Code
09-01-2014 | Thursday | /01 |Propertylaw
16-01-2014 Thursday 702 Human Rights Law & Practice
22-01-2014 Wendesday 703 Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing (Clinical
Course)
28-01-2014 Tuesday 704 Indian Legal and Constitutional History
03-02-2014 Monday 705 | Banking Law

e - g ur 3ifea Rdw Rem-Rrdelt &1 araesr 33t

(Time : 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM)

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Ninth Sem. (Regular)

Date Day Paper Name of Paper
Code
11-01-2014 Saturday 901 Principles of Taxation
18-01-2014 Saturday 902 Land Law & Local Laws
24-01-2014 Friday 903 Alternative Dispute Resolution
(Clinical Course)
30-01-2014 Thursday 904 Insurance
05-02-2014 | Wednesday 905 Maritime Law

e - g ur 3ifba fdw Ren—ferdei ¢ smaexw a3t

(Time : 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM)
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B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Ninth Sem. (Ex-student/ATKT)

Date Day Paper Name of Paper
Code

07-01-2014 Tuesday 901 | Law of Civil Procedure & Limitation Act
13-01-2014 Monday 902 | Indian Administration Law
20-01-2014 | Monday 903 | Company Law
25-01-2014 Saturday 904 | Public International Laws & Human Rights
31-01-2014 Friday 905 | Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing
le - g uv 3iftha fdw fRen—ferdell &f ar@exr 31 (Time: 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM)
Ae - HESRIE oTeHas ABIT Iapee Helfdarard, samferz @ udeneff, v &
dAuucuas ared AR (Bifes PRl & uden A rafdia wdeneff & o &
Il g I, A Tdt gdereft s/ae AR I whBE Giles wRY) 3 o=t
ferafira adgmelf & wa F FfRwfaa gor

oy Rem-forder :-

(1) TvadBE wdeniFal w1 ucTmdA orafda usienfRiEl & uleusdE A ged: IR B
3R IFRT UdeT BRIGA TA MEPIaT d SR =& g3m & ar T udenfFt &t
3TUST 3MTATA-US  HASHIAATCT/STETTANAT o UTared /faatoneTer gRT 3EPT™a &
B IWId UThHA Afdga oNusi fasior & ST Hem o AMem Iwia A
TNl T udell BRichdA Yers A die A =Hifva bar Srder |

(2) vuvdaE. fagfr 3raaw (Second Chance) & udtenff=i @1 ureussdA ferorfda vwd ©.
DB B UeThHA A b dle & dF It udenm udenfFEl A Sierwrt fHera
U g A SIENford wRrfl Saeft 1 TR udtenfiEl @ suer usianm  Siage—u
AT /31Tl & yrarRl, fJsensger gT  3RIftd e & 3IuRida
UIIehd bl BIRITUId & ATT JAciodd B2 MU [IHOT H SHT BT 3TaeTdh
g | afe urcusa foafda vd TP D udenedf & FHTer 7 ar vt Rafa
FA Tdem 3o A AU AEl BRI Sdeft derm X uwdtenfEl @ stftrgmen H
NT TdNenm BrRipA B AR Tl H AlFATT S Eor |
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REGISTRAR,

Copy to :-

1. The Head, Institute of Law, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

2. Principal, All Concerning Law Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

3. Dy. Registrar (Exam/Cont.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

5. P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6. 1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. e

7. Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior : (/A/\.;( v ‘( e

]

Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam)



